Process connection
● Measures and monitors viscous media (oil) 1.4..2500 l/min
● ConnecƟon G 1..G 2  1/2
● Very low dependence on viscosity
● Can be used up to 40,000 mm²/s (cSt)
● Light and compact device (aluminium housing)
● For cost-sensiƟve applicaƟons
Characteristics

0 .. 20 mA
Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de
Ordering code
VHS  -  1  -  2  -  3  -  4  -  5  -  6 - 7 - 8
1. 025 - DN25-G1
032 - DN32-G1 1/4
040 - DN40-G1 1/2
050 - DN50 - G2
065 - DN - G2 1/2
2. Additional flange
0 - no SAE flange
1 - with SAE flange
3. Metering range
0140 -  1.4 .. 140 l/min
0350 - 3.5 .. 350 l/min
0550 - 5.5 .. 550 l/min
0800 - 8.0 .. 800 l/min
1000 - 10.0 .. 1000 l/min
1500 - 15.0 .. 1500 l/min
2500 - 25.0 .. 2500 l/min
4. S -Swith output
F - Frequency output
P - Pulse output
   SENSERION GmbH
Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de
P - Pulse output
5. at swith output 4 digit number of limit value
000,0 ..  100,0 %
at swith frequency 4 digit number of max. frequency
0000 .. 2000
at pulse output 4 digit number of pulse per volume
0000 .. 9999
6. Only for pulse output: unit
1 m³
2 L
3 mL
7. I - Current output
U - Voltage output
8. at current output 2 digit number
04 - 4 ..20 mA
00 - 0 .. 20 mA
at votage output 2 digit number
10 - 0 ..10 V
05 - 0..5V
Germany, 40625 Düsseldorf, Auf Kuhbenden 22                                  www.senserion.de  info@senserion.de